© Copyright 2012 TaiTin Enterprise Co., Ltd.. All rights reserved. This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.  v031017
FI 4-1 No: 31-1 Lane 169 KangNing Street, Xizhi District, New Taipei City, Taiwan 221   //   Office: 886-2-2695-7348   //   Fax: 886-2-2695-1931
Email: taitin.co@msa.hinet.net  //  www.taitin.com.tw
TaiTin
HIGH POWERED EDFA Amplifier  [OAH-1550-x-x-x-x-x-x]
Fiber Products, Amplifiers
Features
• 1540 ~ 1563 nm Operating Bandwidth for Optical Amplifier

26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38
Model Number
Ordering Information
OAH-1550 -  x  -  x  -  x  -  x   -  x  -  x
Polarization Dependence Loss
Polarization Dependence Gain
Polarization Mode Dispersion
Input / Output Isolation
Pump Power Leakage
Echo Loss
< 0.3 dB
< 0.4 dB
< 0.3 ps/nm
> 30 dB
< -30 dBm
> 55 dB
Optical Features (cont.)
1 for 110 VAC or 2 for 220 VAC
1R for 19" 1RU (27-32 dMb) or 2R for 19" 2RU (28-38 dBm)
Output power: 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38 dBm
8 (26-34 dBm), 16 (26-38 dBm), 32 (31-37 dBm) or 64 (33-37 dBm) for number of outputs (refer to chart below for details)
SA for SC/APC adapter or LA for LC/APC adapter
S for Single Input, D for Dual Fiber Input, or R for Optical and RF Input.
© Copyright 2012 TaiTin Enterprise Co., Ltd.. All rights reserved. This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.  v031017
FI 4-1 No: 31-1 Lane 169 KangNing Street, Xizhi District, New Taipei City, Taiwan 221   //   Office: 886-2-2695-7348   //   Fax: 886-2-2695-1931
Email: taitin.co@msa.hinet.net  //  www.taitin.com.tw
TaiTin
High Powered EDFA Amplifier Cont’d OAH-1550-x-x-x-x-x-x  |  Fiber Products, Amplifiers
Service Warranty: Three Years
Model
OAH-1550-26-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-26-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-27-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-27-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-28-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-28-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-29-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-29-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-30-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-30-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-31-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-31-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-32-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-32-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-32-32-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-33-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-33-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-33-32-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-34-08-x-x-x
OAH-1550-34-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-34-32-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-35-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-35-32-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-36-16-x-x-x
OAH-1550-36-32-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-36-64-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-37-32-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-37-64-LA-x-x
OAH-1550-38-16-LA-x-x
Output Power (dBm)
≥  26 (400 mW)
≥  26 (400 mW)
≥  27 (500 mW)